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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

MocaHtok |.B.
Basepuak B.f.
Kosanbos B.A.
BoliTko B.M.
Biryn .M.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Monentox T.I.
Mwwk .M.
BopoHuak B.B.
Cycna M.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
LLnnitko B.B.
Mynbcbkumn 1.B.
Yypa M.C.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
babir I.B.
KywHip Al
MeTtpuk I.B.
Jinnoswii B.I.
Mynbcbkumin M.IT.
Manamap P.T.
Mcapyk B.B.
Moniwyx O.l.
Cnabiubkuii O.b.
Cimko b.M.
Bboxonko I.IM.
Manamap M.P.
Mcapyk A.B.
3emba lMA.
BypkyH FHO.O.
BopoHuak C.B.
Monentox T.I. 2
BiryH .M. 2
Basepuak f1.B.
Ckoteubkuii O.I1. 2
3emba C.I.
Kosanbos A.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 13

2025
AemugiBka

Kny6un XopocrtkiB, YoptkiB

B 137 11/ 47.7590133 /] 30.2698016
27.07.2025 06:03:34

CoHAUYHO
25

320
359.048
64

34

30

Kop,

281018
282007
282012
281005
282005
282027
285175
282020
282009
282023
282025
285299
282014
285194
282024
282001
282034
280087
284964
282036
280054
281022
282017
282022
282044
285330
284100
281058
280032
282030
282041
285176
282038
284096
285402
280033
282039

Kny6

YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB

YoprTkiB
XopocTkiB

YoprkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

YopTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB

YoprkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

29
12
25
13
22
42
22
18

31

21
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
467.30
0.00
461.90
264.76
463.17
467.30
28794
357.14
184.13
440.95
88.25
187.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37937
181.27
86.03
0.00
0.00
185.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11:21:06
14:02:35
1129.01
751.87
11:21:06
14:02:35
02:41:29
0
33
31
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.31 145.02
0.00 0.00
0.32 147.81
0.23 61.10
0.27 126.32
0.26 122.39
0.14 39.26
0.22 79.37
0.33 61.38
0.16 71.12
0.14 12.61
0.10 17.84
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.31 116.73
0.17 30.21
0.25 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.33 61.69
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
3039.93
2256.23
1687.04
1327.16
1325.96
1297.66
1143.91
1091.41
968.12
864.06
730.10
618.48
550.35
469.50
441.86
343.59
32991
273.54
27048
260.68
231.33
185.61
143.06
69.83
25.67
22.84
16.14
12.06
538
252
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Cycna B.B.

280113

XopocTkiB

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

28.01.2026 18:10:57



